7/22/2016 EXHAUST SYSTEM

65 SX <2017><EU><F6001Q6>

m EXHAUST SYSTEM

C174630510

. @® <

e e Ly

6. _® ~

(& S
L H
® - .
f ¥
- O
® o5
7 2 @@
f - -\""'\- 5
® Nz €
= - - I'_;l‘,-..._ J
p : @ .' s
P " &F-
@ e ; E
7 |9 g @O®
~ (@ ©0JOJO,
T8
10
Pos Item Number Description Qty

1 46305007000 EXHAUST PIPE CPL. 1
2 54605057000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=21MM/23MM '93 1
3 46305079000 SILENCER 65 SX 1
4 45105079056 ROCKWOOL PREFOMED 50 2002 1
5 0770350030 O-RING 35,00X3,00 VITON 2
6 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2
7 54603048100 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M6 2
8 50305012000 SWINGELEMENT FOR EXHAUST PIPE 2
9 0024060156 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X15 TX30 2
10 0025060166 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X16 TX30 2
11 0025060456 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X45 TX30 1
12 46205169000 BUSHING 7.5X12X28X7.6 1
13 77205068000 DAMP. COMPON. BLACK 1
14 46205069100 BUSHING 7.5X12X28X23.6 1
99 00050000812 EXHAUST HARDWARE KIT MINI 1

http://sparepartsfinder.ktm.com/Views/Shared/Print.aspx?includeParts=1

17



